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Saturday     1:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Brian J. Gill 4 S002 10 225 269 269 237 245 226 977 977 1
2 James Bessette 3 S002 6 227 289 196 197 289 279 961 961 2
3 Courtlen D. Fout 3 S002 5 212 276 254 276 206 216 952 952 3
4 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S002 8 214 278 278 228 224 214 944 944 4
5 Greg C. Green 2 S001 6 213 289 289 222 205 208 924 924 5
6 Jeff Santos 1 S001 2 225 246 246 244 209 208 907 907 6
7 Zachary Campbell 1 S001 3 205 248 188 211 248 240 887 887 7
8 Michael St. Don 3 S002 1 192 237 234 237 171 226 868 868 8
9 Mike E. Gogets 3 S002 2 207 226 226 223 194 222 865 865 9

10 Michael R. Correra 4 S002 9 190 244 196 244 205 203 848 848 10
11 Nick Korytkowski 4 S002 11 204 279 192 149 224 279 844 844 11
12 Roger J. Sabo 4 S002 7 187 214 206 204 214 177 801 801 12
13 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 5 196 217 178 186 217 189 770 770 13
14 Bryan Mancini 3 S002 4 215 225 170 201 225 171 767 767 14
15 Kelcey S. Marks 5 S002 12 205 193 176 190 193 182 741 741 15
16 Andrew Mendonca 3 S002 1 177 216 179 176 216 164 735 735 16
17 Kyle A. Russell 4 S002 7 184 197 171 182 179 197 729 729 17
18 Daniel Santos 1 S001 1 162 192 153 150 189 192 684 684 18
19 Brett Mancini 3 S002 3 170 203 148 149 145 203 645 645 19
20 Ethan Carnaghan 3 S002 3 160 174 130 152 123 174 579 579 20
21 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 6 214 233 219 233 188 214 854 854 101
22 Zachary Campbell 4 S002 5 205 229 201 219 202 229 851 851 102
23 Michael R. Correra 1 S001 5 190 225 172 192 199 225 788 788 103
24 Roger J. Sabo 1 S001 1 187 212 172 179 212 212 775 775 104
25 Mike E. Gogets 2 S001 3 207 211 181 192 162 211 746 746 105
26 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S002 9 196 247 247 144 168 177 736 736 106
27 Courtlen D. Fout 1 S001 4 212 209 181 139 209 199 728 728 107
28 Andrew Mendonca 2 S001 4 177 178 163 171 175 178 687 687 108
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Brian J. Gill 4 S002 1 0 225 269 269 269 237 245 226 977 977 977 1 124.00
2 James Bessette 3 S002 6 227 289 289 196 197 289 279 961 961 961 2
3 Courtlen D. Fout 3 S002 5 212 276 276 254 276 206 216 952 952 952 3 50.00
4 Jimmy R. Williams 4 S002 8 214 278 278 278 228 224 214 944 944 944 4 30.00
5 Greg C. Green 2 S001 6 213 289 289 289 222 205 208 924 924 924 5 50.00
6 Jeff Santos 1 S001 2 225 246 246 246 244 209 208 907 907 907 6 80.00
7 Michael St. Don 3 S002 1 192 237 245 234 237 171 226 868 3 2 900 900 7
8 Michael R. Correra 4 S002 9 190 244 254 196 244 205 203 848 4 0 888 888 8 30.00
9 Zachary Campbell 1 S001 3 205 248 248 188 211 248 240 887 887 887 9

1 0 Mike E. Gogets 3 S002 2 207 226 226 226 223 194 222 865 865 865 1 0
1 1 Roger J. Sabo 4 S002 7 187 214 227 206 204 214 177 801 5 2 853 853 1 1
1 2 Nick Korytkowski 4 S002 1 1 204 279 279 192 149 224 279 844 844 844 1 2
1 3 Daniel Santos 1 S001 1 162 192 230 153 150 189 192 684 152 836 836 1 3
1 4 Andrew Mendonca 3 S002 1 177 216 239 179 176 216 164 735 9 2 827 827 1 4
1 5 Kyle A. Russell 4 S002 7 184 197 213 171 182 179 197 729 6 4 793 793 1 5
1 6 Angelo L. Sauro 1 S001 5 196 217 221 178 186 217 189 770 1 6 786 786 1 6
1 7 Bryan Mancini 3 S002 4 215 225 225 170 201 225 171 767 767 767 1 7
1 8 Brett Mancini 3 S002 3 170 203 233 148 149 145 203 645 120 765 765 1 8
1 9 Kelcey S. Marks 5 S002 1 2 205 193 193 176 190 193 182 741 741 741 1 9
2 0 Ethan Carnaghan 3 S002 3 160 174 214 130 152 123 174 579 160 739 739 2 0
2 1 Jimmy R. Williams 1 S001 6 214 233 233 219 233 188 214 854 854 854 101
2 2 Zachary Campbell 4 S002 5 205 229 229 201 219 202 229 851 851 851 102
2 3 Michael R. Correra 1 S001 5 190 225 235 172 192 199 225 788 4 0 828 828 103
2 4 Roger J. Sabo 1 S001 1 187 212 225 172 179 212 212 775 5 2 827 827 104
2 5 Andrew Mendonca 2 S001 4 177 178 201 163 171 175 178 687 9 2 779 779 105
2 6 Angelo L. Sauro 4 S002 9 196 247 251 247 144 168 177 736 1 6 752 752 106
2 7 Mike E. Gogets 2 S001 3 207 211 211 181 192 162 211 746 746 746 107
2 8 Courtlen D. Fout 1 S001 4 212 209 209 181 139 209 199 728 728 728 108
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